EUSKAL HERRIA

C. P. ARABA, ZABALLA
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Agirre Lete, Juan Luis
Aramendi Jaunarena, Alaitz
Aranburu Sudupe, Gotzon
Aretxabaleta Rodriguez, Liher
Armendariz Izagirre, IAaki
Azurmendi Pefiagarikano, Mikel
Barbarin lurrebaso, Ainhoa
Bilbao Solaetxe, Unai

Cano Hernandez, Pedro
Eques Gurrutxaga, Ana Belén
Etxeberria Oiarbide, Jon
Gallaga Ruiz, Javier

Garate Galarza, Endika
Garcia Arrieta, Garikoitz
Garcia Justo, Asier
Goikoetxea Basabe, Arkaitz
Gonzalez Gonzélez, Jon
Gutierrez Carrillo, IAigo
Iparragirre Genetxea, Marixol
Lauzirika Oribe, Karmelo
Lebrero Panizo, Roberto
Lopez Anta, Angel

Lépez de Okariz Lépez, Unai
Mardones Esteban, Asier
Markes Zelaia, Patxi
Mendizabal Mujika, Idoia
Miner Villanueva, Imanol
Novoa Arroniz, Jose Maria
Olaizola Baseta, Aitor

Ona Ispizua, Josune

Orbe Sevillano, Zigor
Ordofez Fernandez, Josu
Otegi Unanue, Mikel
Pedrosa Barrenetxea, Maite
Polo Escobes, Sergio

Reta Frutos, IRaki

Saenz Olarra, Balbino

Vicario Setien, Gregorio
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39.
40.
41.

Yanez Ortiz de Bardn, Iratxe
Zabalo Beitia, Javier
Zubiaurre Agirre, Jon

C.P. BILBO, BASAURI

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Arri Pascual, Alvaro

Beobide Arza, Ibai

Bilbao Gaubeka, Ifaki
Blanco Santisteban, Zigor
Borde Gaztelumendi, Joseba
Crespo Ortega, Jon

Franco Martinez, Bittor
Herrador Pouso, Juan Karlos
Lima Sagarna, Iker

Lupiafiez Mintegi, Gorka
Herrera Vieites, Aitor
Martinez Ahedo, Gorka
Merino Bilbao, Guillermo
Rodriguez Lépez, Asier
Subijana Izquierdo, Juan Carlos



C.P. DONOSTIA, MARTUTENE

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Apeztegia Jaka, Karlos

Aragon lroz, Santi

Armendariz G d Langarika,Lierni
Arrieta Llopis, Mikel

Arruarte Santa Cruz, Garikoitz
Atristain Gorosabel, Xabier
Dorronsoro , J.Mari

Fuentes Villota, Raul

Gallastegi Sodupe, Lexuri
Goikoetxea Gabirondo, Andoni
Jauregi Amundarain, Oskarbi
Karrera Arenzana, Asier
Larretxea Mendiola, Joanes
Loran Lafourcade, Gorka
Maiza Artola, Jon Gurutz
Martitegi Lizaso, Jurdan

San Argimiro Isasa. Mikel
Troitifio Ciria, lon

Zaldua Iriberri, Itsaso
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C.P. IRUNEA

76.  Arizkuren Ruiz, Josetxo

77.  Arriaga Martinez, Josune
78.  Barrios Martin, Jose Luis
79. GOmez Ezkerro, JesUs Maria
80. Izpura Garcia, Mikel

&81.  Portu Juanena, Igor

82.  Sola Campillo, Aurken

AITA MENNI ZENTROA

83.

Arronategi Azurmendi, Kepa

BESARKADA ETXEA ZENTROA

84.

Iparragirre Burgoa, Ibon

ETXEAN PRESO

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

Agote Cillero, Arkaitz
Arregi Erostarbe, Joseba
Barrios Santamaria. Mikel
Coto Etxeandia, Egoitz
Esnaola Dorronsoro, Aitor
Etxaniz Alkorta, Sebas
Fano Aldasoro, Unai
Foruria Zubialde, Jose Ramdn
Garcés Beitia, Inaki
Gogorza Otaegi, Aitzol
Lizarraga Merino, Maria
Martin Hernando, Txus
Pérez Aldunate, Xabier
Pérez Sorriketa, Ugaitz
Ramada.Estevez,.Fco..Jose
Seqgurola Beobide, Joseba
Vidal Alvaro, Gorka



ESTATU ESPAINOLA

C.P. ASTURIAS, VILLABONA (385 KM)

102.
103.
104.

Agirrebarrena Beldarrain, Aitor
Garcia Montero, Ainhoa
Lépez de Lacalle Gauna, Alberto

C.P. BURGOS (215 KM)

105.
106.
107.

Garcia Aliaga, Aitor
Zubiaga Bravo, Manex
Zurutuza Sarasola, Jose Antonio

C.P. DAROCA, ZARAGOZA (345 KM)

108.
109.

Gurtubai Sdnchez, Sebas
Marcos Alvarez, Faustino

C.P. EL DUESO, CANTABRIA (170 KM)

110.
111.
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Atxurra Egurrola, Julen

Badiola Lasarte, Asier

Borrero Toribio, Asier

Castro Zabaleta, Manex
Etxebarria Caballero, Bea
Goieaskoetxea Arronategi, Eneko
Inziarte Gallardo, Juan Manuel
Karasatorre Aldaz, Juan Ramon
Makazaga Azurmendi, Xabier
Rubenach Roiz, Jon

Telleria Uriarte, Gotzon

Vallejo Franco, IAigo

Zapirain Romano, [Aigo

C.P. LA MORALEJA, DUENAS (310 KM)

123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

Aginagalde Ugartemendia, Befat
Besance Zugasti, Juan Carlos
Bienzobas Arretxe, Jon

Cotano Sinde, Aitor

Eskudero Balerdi, Gregorio
Iglesias Chouza, Juankar
Marifelarena Garziandia, Luis
San Pedro Blanco, Jon Mirena
Sarasola larzabal, Mattin
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C.P.LEON, MANSILLA (370 KM)

132.
133,
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

Elejalde Tapia, Fernando
Etxeberria ,Jesus Mari

Garcia Jodra, Fernando

Guridi Lasa, IAigo

Krutxaga Elezkano, IAaki

Parot Navarro, Unai

Ugarte Lopez de Arkaute, Diego

C.P. LOGRONO (170 KM)

139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.

Agirresarobe Pagola, Gurutz
Aiensa Laborda, Ibai
Aiensa Laborda, Mikel
Alberdi Uranga, Itziar
Arzalluz Goni, Asier
Barreras Diaz, Oskar
Berasategi Eskudero, Ismael
Garitagoitia Salegi, Jurgi
Iragi Gurrutxaga, Harriet
Lépez Resina, Lola

Mujika Gofi, Ainhoa
Narvaez Gofi, Josu
Olabarrieta Colorado, lker
Olarra Guridi, Jon

Séez de la Cuesta, Alicia

C.P. MADRID IlI, ALCALA (445 KM)

154.

Jauregi Espina, Jaione

C.P. ESTREMERA (520 KM)

155.
156.
157.

Gallastegi Sodupe, Irantzu
Garcia Gaztelu, Xabier
Palacios Aldai, Gorka

C.P.SORIA (260 KM)

158.
159.
160.
161.

Aiestaran Legorburu, Lorenzo
Bravo Saez de Urabain, Zigor
Sansebastian , Mikel
Zelarain Ortiz, Oskar



C.P. TOPAS, SALAMANCA (460 KM)

162. Gallastegi Sodupe, Orkatz
163.  Viedma Morillas, Alberto

C.P. ZUERA (245 KM)

164. Pérez Aristizabal, Eider
165. Solana Matarran, Jon Igor
166. Vila Mitxelena, Fermin
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